BB

WELGOME TIMETABLE 2019/20

Initial Teacher Education Programmes
Thursday bth September 2019

Lecture Theatre

Room 118

Foyer

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

Provost’s Welcome

Academic Services and
IT Systems

Wellbeing and
Health & Safety

Gareer Services

DIAG Tour

Gode of Gonduct

Programme Induction and
welcome from the
School of Education

Registration
Tea, coffee and refreshments available

Welcome Lunch

Tea and Coffee




