

WELCOME TIMETABLE 2019/20

Initial Teacher Education Programmes

Thursday 5th September 2019



	Lecture Theatre	Room 118	Foyer
09:00			Registration
09:30			Tea, coffee and refreshments available
10:00	Provost's Welcome		
10:30			
11:00		Programme Induction and welcome from the School of Education	
11:30			
12:00			Walaana kanab
12:30			Welcome Lunch
13:00	Academic Services and IT Systems		
13:30	Wellbeing and Health & Safety		
14:00	Career Services		
14:30	DIAC Tour		Tea and Coffee
15:00	Code of Conduct		
15:30	Q & A		
16:00			